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Please note: Never sign a form, contract, or agreement from a vendor or supplier; always upload the unsigned documents 
to OrgSync before working with the company. 

Student Organization Vendor & Supplier Guide 

Awards, Prizes, 
& Honor Cords 
Lubin’s Awards & Promotional Products 
Jamie Brids, Sales Representative 
jamie@lubins.com  
(617) 244-4491 | lubins.com

National Gift Cards 
Speak with an SAO Event Consultant for 
ordering information 

GraduationOutlet 
Honor cords, stoles, medals 
GraduationOutlet@gmail.com 
(973) 808-1566 | graduationoutlet.com

Bus Charters 
Chartering is restricted to these vendors 

Academy Bus 
Coach buses 
Mike Spadea, Sales Representative 
mspadea@academybus.com 
(781) 849-0200 ext. 3544 |
academybus.com

Gregg S. Massini Bus Co. Charter service 
for Lenox, MA area Gregg Massini, Owner 
massinibus1@verizon.net 
(413) 229-2352

LocalMotion  
School buses and coach buses 
(781) 535-6344 option 1 |
localmotionofboston.com

Go Ground Options
Bus and ground transportation 
Whitney Marie, Director of Team Services 
wmarie@goground.com
(312) 268-1851

Peter Pan Bus Lines 
Coach buses 
Tom Lynch, Sales Representative 
tlynch@peterpanbus.com 
(617) 887-2200 | peterpanbus.com

Car, Van & Truck Rentals 
Avis/Budget Rent-a-Car 
Speak with an SAO Event Consultant to 
inquire about exclusive BU pricing 

Enterprise/National Rent-a-Car 
Speak with an SAO Event Consultant to 
inquire about exclusive BU pricing 

Cruises & Boat Tours 
Bay State Cruise Company 
Danny Fowkes, Ticket Office Manager 
danny@baystatecruisecompany.com 
(877) 783-3779 |
baystatecruisecompany.com

Boston Duck Tours 
Kirsten Chatillon, Sales Representative 
info@bostonducktours.com 
(617) 450-0068 | bostonducktours.com

Charles River Boat Company 
Melissa Otis
University Sales Representative 
melissao@charlesriverboat.com 
(617) 621-3001 | charlesriverboat.com

Spirit Cruises  
Lunch, dinner, and midnight cruises 
Aldrin Agas, Group Sales 
aagas@entertainmentcruises.com (888) 
741-0285 | spiritcruises.com

Custom Apparel &
Promotional Items†

4imprint 
Julie Johnson, Account Representative 
jjohnson@4imprint.com 
(866) 779-0581 | 4imprint.com
This vendor is licensed to print Boston
University trademarks.

Explosion Sportswear 
Greek Life apparel and branded items 
Order online at explosionsportswear.com 
(866) 800-1900
This vendor is not licensed to print Boston
University trademarks.

Forbes Marketing Group 
Tom Forbes, Account Representative 
tom@forbesmarketing.com 
(800) 332-1102 | forbesmarketing.com
This vendor is licensed to print Boston
University trademarks.

Club Colors  
For discounted pricing contact: Lindsey 
Purcell, Account Manager 
lpurcell@clubcolors.com
(800-249-2582 |https://
www.clubcolors.com/

Think Tank Promotional Marketing 
Apparel and branded items 
Jeremy Bosso, Account Representative 
jbosso@thinktankpromotional.com  

(585) 244-5772 |
thinktankpromotional.com
This vendor is not licensed to print Boston
University trademarks.

These companies are among the most utilized suppliers by Boston University student organizations. Organizations can save time and 
effort by using one of these frequently-used vendors. If your organization would like to use a vendor not on this list, please consult a 
Student Activities Business Office professional staff member at (617) 353-9514 or at sabo@bu.edu prior to working with the vendor. 

A&A Metro Transportation 
Shuttles and coach buses 
info@aametro.com 
(508) 697-0017 | aametro.com
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Entertainment 
Boston Red Sox 
contact Group Sales for inquiries 
groupsales@redsox.com 
(617) 226-6835 | redsox.mlb.com

Regal Cinemas 
Bulk ticket orders of 50 tickets or more 
(800) 784-8477 | corporateboxoffice.com

Event Décor & 
Equipment Rental 
Balloon City of Boston 
Christine Bernstein, Principal 
ballooncity@verizon.net 
(617) 567-9114

Boston City Florist 
Nick Sabokrooh, Primary Contact 
bostoncityflorist@live.com 
(617) 267-0060 | bostoncityflorist.com

Boston Photobooth Rental 
Scott King, Principal 
sales@bostonphotoboothrental.com 
(617) 529-6916 |
bostonphotoboothrental.com

Camelot Special Events & Tents Maureen 
Alikonis, Salesperson 
msaponaro@camelotspecialevents.com 
(781) 246-0101 camelotspecialevents.com

The Party People, Inc. 
Scott Onest, Salesperson 
tppiscott@verizon.net  
(570) 622-7334 | partypeopleinc.com

Peterson Party Center 
address all inquiries to: 
equipmentsales@ppcinc.com 
(781)729-4000 | petersonpartycenter.com

Rentals Unlimited 
Jennifer Gullins, Sales Manager 
info@rentals-unlimited.net 
(781) 341-1600 | rentals-unlimited.net

Event Lighting & Sound 
Advanced Lighting & Production  
Services (ALPS) 
SeifAllah Salotto-Cristobal, Sales Associate 
ssalotto-cristobal@alpsweb.com 
(781) 437-1123 | alpsweb.com

Bay State Sound 
Sound & lighting 
David Nickerson, Owner 
david@baystatesound.com 
(508) 405-0090 | baystatesound.com

Capron Lighting & Sound Co. 
David Gruber, Project Manager 
dgruber@capron.net 
(781) 444-8850 | capron.net

High Output 
Lighting only 

Boston Marriott Copley Place 
Cathlynn Claypoole 
Sr. Catering Sales Executive 
cathlynn.claypoole@marriott.com 
(617) 236-5800 | marriott.com

Cornwall’s Pub 
Food, bar and billiards 
Billy Moran, Manager 
wgmoran@gmail.com 
(781) 389-7222 | cornwalls.com

Hyatt Regency Cambridge 
Ashley Kirouac, Events Sales Manager 
ashley.kirouac@hayatt.com 
(617) 441-6434 | cambridge.hyatt.com

The Lansdowne 
Food, bar and music venue 
Kristen Cappelli, Sales 
kristen@lansdownepubboston.com 
(617) 247-1222 |
landsdownepubboston.com

Omni Parker House 
Alison Rose, Catering Sales Manager 
arose@omnihotels.com 
(617) 227-8600 | omnihotels.com

Sheraton Boston Hotel 
Andrea Morter, Event Salesperson 
andrlmor@starwoodhotels.com 
(857) 243-6939 |
sheratonbostonhotel.com

Taj Boston 
Salvatore DeGeorge, Catering Sales Dir. 
salvatore.degeorge@tajhotels.com 
(617) 598-5299 | tajhotels.com

Lucky Strike Boston 
Food, bar, bowling, billiards 
Bryan Sundet, Event Salesperson 
bryan.sundet@bowlluckystrike.com 
(617) 437-0300 | bowlluckystrike.com

Michael Abdow, Account Executive 
mabdow@highoutput.com 
(781) 364-1855 | highoutput.com

Liquid 5th Productions
A Cappella live sound production 
liquid@liquid5th.com
(919) 335-3475 | liquidfifth.com

Groceries & Food‡ 

Amazon 
See an SAO Event Consultant for ordering 
information 

T. Anthony’s Pizzeria
(617) 734-7708 | tanthonypizzaria.com 
Delivery available

Hotels & Event Venues 
Do not sign any contract with a hotel 
Blazing Paddles at Game On! Fenway 
Food, bar, ping pong, batting cage 
Brittany Deptula, Sales 
bdeptula@gameonboston.com 
(617) 351-7001 | gameonboston.com
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Industrial Materials & Tools 
Amazon 
See an SAO Event Consultant for ordering 
information 

Home Depot, South Bay/Boston 
See an SAO Event Consultant for ordering 
information 

McMaster-Carr 
nj.sales@mcmcaster.com 
(609) 689-3000 | mcmaster.com 

Office Supplies 
W.B. Mason
See an SAO Event Consultant for ordering 
information 

Amazon 
See an SAO Event Consultant for ordering 
information 

Specialty & 
Perfect-Bound Printing 
The Artcraft Company 
BU Shuttle printing and stationary Brian 
Rotchford, VP Sales brian@artcraft.com 
(800) 659-4042 | artcraft.com 

Shawmut Printing 
Stacy Peluso-Slaney 
stacys@shawmutdelivers.com 
(978) 304-4013 | shawmutdelivers.com 

Grossman Marketing Group
Bob Rotchford 
brotchford2@grossmanmarketing.com 
(617) 591-2941 | grossmanmarketing.com 

Fenway Communications 
See an SAO Event Consultant for 
ordering information 
(617) 226-1900 | fenway-group.com 

The Ink Spot
John Winter 
jwinter@theinkspot.com 
(617) 773-7605 | theinkspot.com 

Film Screening Licenses 
Swank Motion Pictures 
Please see an SAO Event Consultant for 
ordering information. 

Play Performance Licenses 
Dramatists Play Service 
orders@dramatists.com 
(212) 683-8960 l dramatists.com 

Music Theatre International 

Jesse Johnson 

licensing@mtishows.com 

(212) 541-4684 l mtishows.com 

Samuel French 
Carly Erickson, Licensing 
Am.northeast@samuelfrench.com 
(866) 598-8449 l samuelfrench.com 

Tams-Witmark Music Library 
(800) 221-7196 l tamswitmark.com 

† While all vendors may print organization logos that do not include official Boston University 
trademarks,  Promoversity, Forbes Marketing and 4imprint are the only licensed vendors that may 
imprint University trademarks on promotional items or apparel. Additional restrictions may apply. See 
bu.edu/brand for more details.  

‡  Vendor usage restrictions may apply. Please see a SAO Event Consultant for details.




